

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 83

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE SAYLOR

Printer's No. 787

1 Amend Bill, page 1, line 11, by inserting after "Act,"
2 amended October 30, 2017 (P.L. ,No.45),
3 Amend Bill, page 3, lines 15 through 19, by striking out all
4 of said lines

5 Amend Bill, page 3, by inserting between lines 24 and 25
6 Section 2. This act shall apply to bonds issued on or after
7 July 1, 2018.

8 Amend Bill, page 3, line 25, by striking out "2" and
9 inserting

10 3

11 Amend Bill, page 3, line 25, by striking out "in 60 days" and
12 inserting
13 immediately